
Ａグループ（５・６年生）女子の部
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泉 友菜⑤

中野 楽楽

千葉 遥⑤

藤原 空⑤

高橋 美結

後藤 理緒

高橋 羽那（ＫＢＦ）

清水 結衣

（ＫＢＦ）

菅原 彩華

山口 扇奈

野田 永愛

昆野 芽生

石原 希星

米光 紗良

大内 柚花

吉田 叶羽（ＨＴＳ）

大橋 未来

熊谷 心羽

田鎖 佑來

中村 結月

関 陽 織

伊藤 静乃

佐々木 夢

川原 惟愛

岩嶋 優奈

髙橋 知紗

高橋 佳歩

宮 愛 莉

星川 彩明

森田 紗羽

菅原 凜⑤

及川 芽生

久保 陽愛（ＫＢＦ）

吉岡 柚⑤

藤 原 澪

伊藤 優良

佐藤 莉乃

三位決定戦
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Ｂグループ（３・４年生）女子の部
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菊地 初姫

千葉 心結

作間 実里

横沢 青葉

髙 橋 華

宮崎 千鶴

澤口 月音

関根 芽丸

前田 果南

熊谷 夢穂

前田 双葉

清水 結愛

藤原 海③

筑後 綾乃

高橋 麗愛

渡部 萌③

太田 瑚愛

千葉 望③

似内 真緒

照井 陽椛

酒井 汐梨

菊池 笑里

佐藤 葵依

麥倉 舞③

澤藤 史乃

後藤 芽生

及川 暖結

吉田 桜羽（ＨＴＳ）

三位決定戦
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Ｃグループ（１・２年生）女子の部
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髙橋 寿々

佐藤 李珂

只 野 紗

及川 陽葵

平野 陽梨

岩嶋 優実

森脇 花凜

髙橋 茂夏

岩崎 楓乃

後藤 紗羽

髙橋 蒼葵

岩渕 路子

工藤 陽凜

岩谷 由奈

伊藤 愛莉

太田 結晴

三位決定戦
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Ａグループ（５・６年生）男子の部
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髙橋 友陽

猫塚 惺雅

樋渡 柚磨

菊地 晴飛

石川 百春

藤平 愛寿

佐藤 大斗

藤井 唯牙

岩渕 拓斗

鈴木 新太

及川 冬梧

米澤 颯⑤

中 田 琉

菊池 謙進

庄 司 燈

及川 琉生

佐藤 陽多

菊 池 蓮

今野 世渚

清水 颯眞

多田 紡駆

鎌田 流夷

菊池 匠⑤

伊澤 來輝

菊池 凱斗

村上 太星

片倉 颯良

高橋 健⑤

板垣 維吹

川股 啓介

菊池 咲人

髙橋 禮渡

髙橋 柊羽

乗金 蒼⑤

照井 大晴
三位決定戦

70



Ｂグループ（３・４年生）男子の部

31
29 30

25

26

27

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

小澤 旺世

藤田 晄凪

高橋 朗人

花﨑 悠斗（ＫＢＦ）

鈴木 孝弥

千田 稜馬

小山 泰史

後藤 一喜

井 上 洋

菅原 蓮③

三浦 健成

藤本 一世

三位決定戦
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Ｃグループ（１・２年生）男子の部

11
9 10

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

戸田 煌雅

宮崎 龍真

阿部 紘大

中野 力楽

井 上 玄

野里 遥歩

藤原 汰凰

高 橋 仁

久慈 悠月

青木 龍星

照井 晴夏

三位決定戦
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